
CATERING
menu

Toronto Dominion Centre
100 Wellington St W 

Victoria Tower
44 Victoria St

Royal Bank Plaza 
200 Bay St

Simcoe Place 
200 Front St W



A-LA CARTE
FAMILY-STYLE

VEGAN/VEGETARIAN

TRAYS
Curry Chickpeas

HALF
$60

FULL
$110

SIDES

TRAYS

JERK QUARTER
JERK BREAST
JERK WINGS
CURRY CHICKEN  

HALF

$75
$90
$65
$100

FULL

$135
$175
$120
$180

CHICKEN

TRAYS

RICE & PEAS
WHITE RICE 
GARDEN SALAD
COLESLAW
STEAM VEGGIES

ROTI
PLANTAINS

HALF

$70
$60
$25
$30
$30

$5 / PC
$30 (35 PCS)

FULL

$125
$110
$45
$55
$55

PATTIES
TRAYS

SPICY BEEF
MILD BEEF
CHICKEN
VEGGIE

/ DOZEN

$40
$40
$40
$40

TRAYS

OXTAIL
CURRY GOAT

HALF

$170
$170

FULL

$340
$340

MEAT

TRAYS

JERK FISH  

HALF

$115

FULL

$200

FISH

SERVED MILD OR SPICY

*HALF TRAY - SERVES 12 - 15     *FULL TRAY - SERVES 25 - 30

TO PLACE AN ORDER,
 PLEASE EMAIL 

INFO.WATAHJERK@GMAIL.COM 



FEATURED
PACKAGES

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR PACKAGES, 
PLEASE EMAIL INFO.WATAHJERK@GMAIL.COM

INCLUDES:
JERK CHICKEN
CURRY CHICKPEAS

RICE & PEAS   
COLESLAW 

1- CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN: 
SHREDDED JERK CHICKEN   |    PATTIES 

2- CHOOSE  YOUR BREAD:
COCO BUNS    |   TORTILLA WRAPS

3-  CHOOSE YOUR  2 TOPPINGS: 
COLESLAW       |    STEAM VEGGIES
PLANTAINS      |    FRESH VEGGIES  

PERFECT FOR JERK-LOVING LARGE GROUPS, THIS 
PACKAGE CONSISTS OF THE ESSENTIALS FOR CLASSIC 
CARIBBEAN FLAVOR. INCLUDES CURRY CHICKPEAS FOR 
YOUR VEGETARIAN TEAM MEMBERS

IDEAL FOR TEAM-BUILDING ACTIVITIES, 
THIS PACKAGE ALLOWS FOR A FUN TWIST 
TO CORPORATE OR PERSONAL CATERING. 
SERVED  WITH SAUCES.

        CLASSIC

MAKE YOUR OWN

SANDWICH

$16 / PERSON  (QUARTERS)         $18 / PERSON (BREASTS) 

$15 / PERSON 

GRAVY & SAUCES 



INDIVIDUAL
BOXED-LUNCHES

HANDHELDS

JERK QUARTER
JERK BREAST
JERK WINGS
CURRY CHICKEN  

$15
$17
$15
$17

CHICKEN

JERK CHICKEN SANDWICH
COCO PATTY SANDWICH
PATTY IN A COCO BREAD
REGGAE CHICKEN WRAP
VEGAN RAS WRAP 

$13
$8
$6
$13
$11

SOFT DRINKS

UPGRADE ANY MEAL +$3

BOTTLED WATER
CANNED POP
ISLAND SODAS
GINGER BEER
NECTAR JUICES

$2
$2
$3
$3
$3

ROTI

CURRY CHICKPEA
CURRY CHICKEN
JERK CHICKEN

$15
$15
$15

PATTIES
SPICY BEEF
MILD BEEF
CHICKEN
VEGGIE

$4
$4
$4
$4

OXTAIL
CURRY GOAT

$18
$18

MEAT

JERK FISH  $17

FISH

SERVED ON RICE & PEAS / STEAMED RICE / SALAD
AND YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE.   MILD OR SPICY.

SERVED WITH RICE AND PEAS OR  STEAMED RICE
AND  CHOICE OF SIDE. MILD OR SPICY.

SERVED WITH RICE AND PEAS OR  STEAMED RICE
AND  CHOICE OF SIDE. MILD OR SPICY.

DHALPURI ROTI STUFFED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF
PROTEIN

PLANTAIN + CANNED POP

TO PLACE AN ORDER,
 PLEASE EMAIL 

INFO.WATAHJERK@GMAIL.COM 


