

CATERING











A-LA CARTE FAMILY-STYLE

*HALF TRAY - SERVES 12 - 15 *FULL TRAY - SERVES 25 - 30

CHICKEN

SERVED MILD OR SPICY

TRAYS —	HALF	FULL
JERK QUARTER	\$75	\$135
JERK BREAST	\$90	\$175
JERK WINGS	\$65	\$120
CURRY CHICKEN	\$100	\$180

PATTIES

TRAYS	/ DOZEN	
SPICY BEEF	\$40	
MILD BEEF	\$40	
CHICKEN	\$40	
VEGGIE	\$40	

MEAT

TRAYS	_ HALF	FULL
OXTAIL	\$170	\$340
CURRY GOAT	\$170	\$340

FISH

IIIAI3	IIALI	IOLL
JERK FISH	\$115	\$200

SIDES

TRAYS	_ HALF	FULL
RICE & PEAS	\$70	\$125
WHITE RICE	\$60	\$110
GARDEN SALAD	\$25	\$45
COLESLAW	\$30	\$55
STEAM VEGGIES	\$30	\$55
ROTI	\$5 / PC	•
PLANTAINS	\$30 (3!	PCS)

VEGAN/VEGETARIAN

TRAYS	HALF	FULL
Curry Chickpeas	\$60	\$110

TO PLACE AN ORDER, PLEASE EMAIL

INFO.WATAHJERK@GMAIL.COM

FEATURED PACKAGES

JERK CLASSIC

PERFECT FOR JERK-LOVING LARGE GROUPS, THIS
PACKAGE CONSISTS OF THE ESSENTIALS FOR CLASSIC
CARIBBEAN FLAVOR. INCLUDES CURRY CHICKPEAS FOR
YOUR VEGETARIAN TEAM MEMBERS

INCLUDES:

JERK CHICKEN RICE & PEAS
CURRY CHICKPEAS COLESLAW

\$16 / PERSON (QUARTERS) \$18 / PERSON (BREASTS)



MAKE YOUR OWN SANDWICH



IDEAL FOR TEAM-BUILDING ACTIVITIES, THIS PACKAGE ALLOWS FOR A FUN TWIST TO CORPORATE OR PERSONAL CATERING. SERVED WITH SAUCES.

1- CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN: SHREDDED JERK CHICKEN | PATTIES

2- CHOOSE YOUR BREAD: COCO BUNS | TORTILLA WRAPS

3- CHOOSE YOUR 2 TOPPINGS:

COLESLAW | STEAM VEGGIES
PLANTAINS | FRESH VEGGIES

\$15 / PERSON

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR PACKAGES,
PLEASE EMAIL INFO.WATAHJERK@GMAIL.COM

INDIVIDUAL BOXED-LUNCHES

CHICKEN

SERVED ON RICE & PEAS / STEAMED RICE / SALAD AND YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE. MILD OR SPICY.

JERK QUARTER	\$15
JERK BREAST	\$17
JERK WINGS	\$15
CURRY CHICKEN	\$17

MEAT

SERVED WITH RICE AND PEAS OR STEAMED RICE AND CHOICE OF SIDE, MILD OR SPICY.

OXTAIL	\$18
CURRY GOAT	\$18

FISH

SERVED WITH RICE AND PEAS OR STEAMED RICE AND CHOICE OF SIDE. MILD OR SPICY.

JERK FISH \$1

ROTI

DHALPURI ROTI STUFFED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PROTEIN

CURRY CHICKPEA	\$15
CURRY CHICKEN	\$15
JERK CHICKEN	\$15

UPGRADE ANY MEAL +\$3

PLANTAIN + CANNED POP

PATTIES

SPICY BEEF	\$4
MILD BEEF	\$4
CHICKEN	\$4
VEGGIE	\$4

HANDHELDS

JERK CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13
COCO PATTY SANDWICH	\$8
PATTY IN A COCO BREAD	\$6
REGGAE CHICKEN WRAP	\$13
VEGAN RAS WRAP	\$11

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER	\$2
CANNED POP	\$2
ISLAND SODAS	\$3
GINGER BEER	\$3
NECTAR JUICES	\$3

TO PLACE AN ORDER,
PLEASE EMAIL

INFO.WATAHJERK@GMAIL.COM